117
Text
116
Text
Specifications
■ Coil Ratings
Rated voltage 5 VDC 6 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC 48 VDC 100 VDC
Rated current (50/60Hz) 106 mA 88.2 mA 43.6 mA 21.8 mA 11.5 mA 5.3 mA

   2.   Models with CTI250 material are also available.
Contact your OMRON representative for more details.
Ordering Information
Classification Enclosure
Ratings
Coil
Ratings
Contact Form
SPST-NO SPDT DPST-NO DPDT
PCB terminal General-purpose Flux protection AC/DC G2R-1A G2R-1 G2R-2A G2R-2
Fully sealed G2R-1A4 G2R-14 G2R-2A4 G2R-24
Bifurcated contact Flux protection DC G2R-1AZ G2R-1Z – –
Fully sealed G2R-1AZ4 G2R-1Z4 – –
High-capacity Flux protection AC/DC G2R-1A-E G2R-1-E – –
High-sensitivity Flux protection DC G2R-1A-H G2R-1-H G2R-2A-H G2R-2-H
Double-winding latching Flux protection G2RK-1A G2RK-1 G2RK-2A G2RK-2
General-purpose Unsealed AC G2R-1A-T G2R1-T – –
DC – –
Quick connect
(upper bracket
mounting)

   2.   Models with CTI250 material are also available.
Contact your OMRON representative for more details.
Ordering Information
Classification Enclosure
Ratings
Coil
Ratings
Contact Form
SPST-NO SPDT DPST-NO DPDT
PCB terminal General-purpose Flux protection AC/DC G2R-1A G2R-1 G2R-2A G2R-2
Fully sealed G2R-1A4 G2R-14 G2R-2A4 G2R-24
Bifurcated contact Flux protection DC G2R-1AZ G2R-1Z – –
Fully sealed G2R-1AZ4 G2R-1Z4 – –
High-capacity Flux protection AC/DC G2R-1A-E G2R-1-E – –
High-sensitivity Flux protection DC G2R-1A-H G2R-1-H G2R-2A-H G2R-2-H
Double-winding latching Flux protection G2RK-1A G2RK-1 G2RK-2A G2RK-2
General-purpose Unsealed AC G2R-1A-T G2R1-T – –
DC – –
Quick connect
(upper bracket
mounting)